CALL FOR ALL PRODUCT RANGES & SIZES
P: (03) 9768 2394   F: (03) 9768 2580
Email: orders@aztecau.com.au - www.aztecau.com.au
70 Logis Boulevard, Dandenong South VIC AUSTRALIA 3175
WYSMARK
SHEET METAL FABRICATIONS
SHEET METAL FABRICATIONS
WYSMARK
CUSTOM MADE IS OUR SPECIALITY
Our commitment to custom made products means precision in every detail.
With advanced techniques and skilled craftsmanship, we ensure each piece fits
seamlessly and performs flawlessy, delivering reliable, high-quality results
every time.
WHOLE CB Galv Zinc Description
RHC1 RHG1 RHZ1 Wysmark Rainhead 200 x 175 x 200mm
RHC2 RHG2 RHZ2 Wysmark Rainhead 275 x 175 x 200mm
RHC3 RHG3 RHZ3 Wysmark Rainhead 300 x 150 x 150mm
RHC4 RHG4 RHZ4 Wysmark Rainhead 300 x 225 x 225mm
RHC35 RHG35 RHZ35 Wysmark Rainhead 350 x 225 x 225mm
RHC44 RHG44 RHZ44 Wysmark Rainhead 400 x 225 x 225mm
RHC5 RHG5 RHZ5 Wysmark Rainhead 400 x 175 x 200mm
RHC6 RHG6 RHZ6 Wysmark Rainhead 500 x 300 x 300mm
RHC7 RHG7 RHZ7 Wysmark Rainhead 450 x 300 x 300mm
RHC8 RHG8 RHZ8 Wysmark Rainhead 500 x 225 x 225mm
RAINHEADS
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. P: (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
1/2 ROUND CB Galv Zinc Description
HRRHC1 HRRHG1 HRRHZ1 Wysmark Rainhead 1/2rnd 200 x 200 x 175mm
HRRHC2 HRRHG2 HRRHZ2 Wysmark Rainhead 1/2rnd 300 x 150 x 300mm
HRRHC3 HRRHG3 HRRHZ3 Wysmark Rainhead 1/2rnd 350 x 175 x 300mm
HRRHC32 HRRHG32 HRRHZ32 Wysmark Rainhead 1/2rnd 300 x 200 x 300mm
HRRHC41 HRRHG41 HRRHZ41 Wysmark Rainhead 1/2rnd 400 x150 x 400mm
HRRHC4 HRRHG4 HRRHZ4 Wysmark Rainhead 1/2rnd 400 x 200 x 300mm
HRRHC5 HRRHG5 HRRHZ5 Wysmark Rainhead 1/2rnd 450 x 225 x 400mm* Also available in Copper and Stainless Steel
SUMPS
SUMPS CB Galv Zinc Description
SSC1 SSG1 SSZ1 Wysmark Sump 300 x 300 x 100mm
SSC2 SSG2 SSZ2 Wysmark Sump 300 x 350 x 100mm
SSC3 SSG3 SSZ3 Wysmark Sump 350 x 400 x 100mm
SSC4 SSG4 SSZ4 Wysmark Sump 400 x 400 x 150mm
SSC5 SSG5 SSZ5 Wysmark Sump 450 x 500 x 150mm
SSC6 SSG6 SSZ6 Wysmark Sump 600 x 600 x 150mm* Also available in Copper and Stainless Steel
For custom made products, please refer to
our order forms on our website.
For custom made products, please refer to
our order forms on our website.
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. P: (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
COWL HATS
COWL HAT Galv Zinc Description
CHC075G CHC075Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 75mm
CHC100G CHC100Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 100mm
CHC125G CHC125Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 125mm
CHC150G CHC150Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 150mm
CHC175G CHC175Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 175mm
CHC200G CHC200Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 200mm
CHC225G CHC225Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 225mm
CHC250G CHC250Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 250mm
CHC300G CHC300Z Wysmark Cowl Hat 300mm
COWL HAT EMBER Galv Zinc Description
50VCEP - Wysmark Vent Cowl 50mm Ember Proof
CHC075GE CHC075ZE Wysmark Cowl Hat 75mm Emb
CHC100GE CHC100ZE Wysmark Cowl Hat 100mm Emb
CHC125GE CHC125ZE Wysmark Cowl Hat 125mm Emb
CHC150GE CHC150ZE Wysmark Cowl Hat 150mm Emb
CHC175GE CHC175ZE Wysmark Cowl Hat 175mm Emb
CHC200GE CHC200ZE Wysmark Cowl Hat 200mm Emb
CHC225GE CHC225ZE Wysmark Cowl Hat 225mm Emb
CHC250GE CHC250ZE Wysmark Cowl Hat 250mm Emb
GAS COWLS Code Description
WGC100 Wysmark Gas Cowl - 100mm Galv
WGC125 Wysmark Gas Cowl - 125mm Galv
WGC100S Wysmark Gas Cowl - 100mm S/Steel
HOT WATER TRAYS
HOT WATER TRAYS Galv Zinc Description
TSG450 TSZ450 Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 450 x 450mm
TSG500 TSZ500 Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 500 x 500mm
TSG550 TSZ550 Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 550 x 550mm
TSG580 - Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 580 x 580mm
TSG600 TSZ600 Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 600 x 600mm
TSG650 TSZ650 Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 650 x 650mm
TSG680 - Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 680 x 680mm
TSG700 TSZ700 Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 700 x 700mm
TSG750 TSZ750 Wysmark Tray 50mm Deep 750 x 750mm
* Also available in Copper and Stainless Steel
* Also available in Copper and Stainless Steel
* Also available in Copper and Stainless Steel
GALVANIZED Code Description
WG7545CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 45 Deg. 75mm Gal
WG7590CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 90 Deg. 75mm Gal
WG10045CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 45 Deg. 100mm Gal
WG10090CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 90 Deg. 100mm Gal
WG12545CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 45 Deg. 125mm Gal
WG12590CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 90 Deg. 125mm Gal
WG15045CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 45 Deg. 150mm Gal
WG15090CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 90 Deg. 150mm Gal
WG20045CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 45 Deg. 200mm Gal
WG20090CB Wysmark Crimp Bend 90 Deg. 200mm Gal
CRIMP BENDS
SLIP SOCKET BOLTED SLEEVE Code Description
WGBS75 Wysmark Slip Socket Bolted Sleeve 75mm
WGBS100 Wysmark Slip Socket Bolted Sleeve 100mm
WGBS125 Wysmark Slip Socket Bolted Sleeve 125mm
WGBS150 Wysmark Slip Socket Bolted Sleeve 150mm
WGBS175 Wysmark Slip Socket Bolted Sleeve 175mm
WGBS200 Wysmark Slip Socket Bolted Sleeve 200mm
WGBS250 Wysmark Slip Socket Bolted Sleeve 250mm
WGBS300 Wysmark Slip Socket Bolted Sleeve 300mm
CLIPS AND SOCKETS
FLASHING CLIP Code Description
WGFL75 Wysmark Flashing Clip 75mm Galv S/Skin
WGFL100 Wysmark Flashing Clip 100mm Galv S/Skin
WGFC125 Wysmark Flashing Clip 125mm Galv S/Skin
WGFC150 Wysmark Flashing Clip 150mm Galv S/Skin
WGFC175 Wysmark Flashing Clip 175mm Galv S/Skin
WGFC200 Wysmark Flashing Clip 200mm Galv S/Skin
WGFC225 Wysmark Flashing Clip 225mm Galv S/Skin
WGFC250 Wysmark Flashing Clip 250mm Galv S/Skin
WGFC300 Wysmark Flashing Clip 300mm Galv S/Skin
REDUCER S/SKIN Code Description
FA100125G Wysmark Reducer S/Skin 125/100mm Galv
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. P: (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
DOWNPIPE POPS
DOWNPIPE POPS Code Description
WYSPOP10050Z Wysmark Pop 100 x 50mm Zinc
WYSPOP100Z Wysmark Pop 100mm Zinc
WYSPOP150Z Wysmark Pop 150mm Zinc
WYSPOP90Z Wysmark Pop  90mm Zinc
AUSSIE TOUGH. AZTEC SMART. P: (03) 9768 2394 - WWW.AZTECAU.COM.AU
CHECK OUT THE FULL RANGE ON OUR WEBSITE
Flexible Pipe Connectors
High & Low pressure PVC fittings
Clips & Saddles to meet all
plumbing requirements
Lead free roof flashingsTeflon and Duct Tapes to
suit all requirements
Rubber Boot Roof flashing
for Metal and Tiled Roofs
Experience the ease: RapidVent
Quickseal makes installation a breeze
Specialised in Sheet Metal
fabrications
Up to BAL 40 Rated Products
CUSTOM MADE IS OUR SPECIALITY
Our commitment to custom made products means precision in every detail.
With advanced techniques and skilled craftsmanship, we ensure each piece fits
seamlessly and performs flawlessy, delivering reliable, high-quality results
every time.